Oproei
bloktijd

10:45
10:45
10:45
10:45
10:55
10:55
10:55
10:55
10:55
10:55
10:55
10:55
10:55

1
11
11

Oproei
bloktijd

:05
:05
:05
:05
:05
:05
:05
:05
115
115
15
115
115
115
15

13:00
13:00
13:00
13:00
13:00
13:10
13:10
13:10
13:10
13:10
13:10
13:10
13:10
13:10
13:20
13:20
13:20
13:20
13:20
13:20
13:20
13:20
13:30
13:30
13:30
13:30
13:30
13:30
13:30
13:30

PloeglD
BE-3

DE-1
743583
742981
Email 14/11
743550
743170
742324
743518
Email 8/11
742695
742693
742210
741503
742030
743548
743626
742029
743585
743332
743582
743091
Email 12/11-2
743658
742199
743547
743013
743264

PloegIlD
Email 12/11-1
742034
DE-2
743554
743640
743171
Whtsapp 14/11
743637
742035
743712
743331
Email 10/11
743639
741985
BE4
742675
743169
743624
741168
743638
743717
743713
743539
742263
743564
Email 16/10
743549
743718
743472
743603

Raceclocker
Category

Raceclocker
Bownr

WedCode Startnr

H C4*
H C4*
H C4*
H C4*
D 1x
D 1x
H1x
H1x
H1x
H1x
H1x
H1x
H1x
Mix 2x
Mix 2x
H 2x
H2x
H2x
Mix 8+
D 4*
Mix 4*
H4*
D 4x
Mix 4x
Mix 4x
H4x

H 4x

Raceclocker
Category

025
026
027
028
017
016
018
019
020
021
022
023
024
011
012
014
015
013
001
002
003
004
005
006
007
008
009
010
029
030

Raceclocker
Bownr

WedCode Startnr

H C4*
Mix C4*
Mix C4*
Mix C4*
Mix C4*

D 1x

M 1x

D 2-

D 2x

D 2x

D 2x

D 2x
Mix 2x
Mix 2x

H2-

H 2x

H 2x

H2x
Mix 8+

H 8+

H 8+

D 4*
Mix 4*
Mix 4*

H4*

H4*
Mix 4x
Mix 4x

H 4x

H4x

075
076
077
078
079
073
074
062
063
064
065
066
067
068
069
070
071
072
050
051
052
053
054
055
056
057
058
059
060
061

Raceclocker Name

PloegNaam
BRUXELLES

Cochem

Honte

Roosendaalse RV 1
Charlotte Joma

Corrie van Es

Arjan de Jong

Collin Bohncke

Hans Nieuwdorp
Ignace van den Heuvel
Joris Constandse
Jurgen Constandse
Machiel Bos
Roosendaalse RV 1
Voome-Putten (RVVP)
Breda

Roosendaalse RV 3
Voormne-Putten (RVVP)
Honte

Roosendaalse RV 1
Honte 2

Honte

Roosendaalse RV
Daventria
Roosendaalse RV
Breda
Roosendaalse RV-+
Roosendaalse RV 2

Raceclocker Name

PloegNaam
Roosendaalse RV 2
Barendrecht
Cochem

Rijnmond
Roosendaalse RV
Sharon Kentie

Tara van Veen
Roosendaalse RV
Barendrecht
Rijnmond
Roosendaalse RV 1
Roosendaalse RV 2
Roosendaalse RV 2

Tilburgse Open Roeivereniging

BRUXELLES
Barendrecht
Binnenmaas/Honte
Roosendaalse RV 2
Daventria
Roosendaalse RV 1
Roosendaalse RV 2
Roosendaalse RV 2
Barendrecht

Honte 1
Binnenmaas
Voome-Putten (RVVP)
Breda

Tilburgse Open Roeivereniging

Roosendaalse RV 3

Tilburgse Open Roeivereniging

Heat

N
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Heat

N
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BootNaam
Anton

Louis Ravené

Ame

Lambiek

Tandje bij

Johanna van Polanen
Fieneke
Scholekster
Rockeplaete
Kuifeend

Maanflo

Burg. van Heemstra
Vifberht

Hamerkop

Faster Il

Tootenga
Kraanvogel
Blikloop

Honte 8

Jan van Gent
Deurloo

Vuilbaard
Zeezuiper

Flores Radewijns
Kiekendief

FBFW
Jan-Jd-—van-der Vet
Synergias

BootNaam
Lambiek
Zwanengat
Louis Ravené
Schelde
Rietgans
Mirjam
Parelduiker
Reeke

Linge

Zaan
Sperwer
Faster Il
Kraanvogel
TORrent
Onassis
Graafstroom
Eeuwes
Blikloop
Altena

Pink Elephant
Nagtegaal
Zilvermeeuw
Rietbaan
Vuilbaard
Two Good Two Be
Jan van Gent
Ventisei
TORis

Jan J. van der Vliet
SenaTOR

Raceclocker
handicap factor

Handicap

factor
0,930
1,001
0,929
0,822
0,858
0,853
0,919
0,983
0,901
0,950
1,000
0,915
0,927
0,903
0,937
0,935
1,028
0,964
1,062
0,931
0,913
0,978
0,942
0,986
0,975
1,093
1,086
1,057

Raceclocker
handicap factor

Handicap

factor
0,957
0,884
0,941
0,973
0,929
0,841
0,843
0,880
0,962
0,894
0,916
0,968
0,968
0,945
0,955
1,009
1,011
1,030
1,058
0,950
1,108
0,924
0,975
1,027
1,065
1,008
0,990
1,055
1,109
1,061

Oproei

volgorde Opmerking

B10
B10
B10
B10
c1

Cc1

Cc2
Cc2
Cc2
c2
Cc2
Cc2
Cc2
D3
D3
D7
D7
D7
E2
F1

F10
F11
F3
F4

F4

F6

F6

Oproei

volgorde Opmerking

B10
B2
B2
B2
B2
Cc1

Cc1

D1

D2
D2
D2
D2
D3
D3
D5
D7
D7
D7
E2
E3
E3
F1

F10
F10
F11
F11
F4

F4

F6
F6



